48.97

CONCRETE
\/EH!C.%G
CROSSI

49.22

49.69

\ 49.30

51.40 5144
/ PN / N\ s
/ NN X
5176 °
3178 )
7 ‘
Y >
- 5031
51.79 |
51.36 | 49.38
50.21 I
I 49.10
X
50.18
49.23

4792

8y

4132

46.61

1.6.11.‘

45.61

/ 44.37 /
[ LOT 34 i
| DP 50002 |

CT 743209)

45.04

43.06

R

| |
S | ]

STOJEMWATER 4054
LATERAL

SEWE!R LATERAL
43.06 ,

41.24

4252

38.72

|
|
|
|
|

34.61

35.02

3312

32.60

| NOTES

LEGEND

sewer
stormwater

minor con tour
major contour

water toby

tree

boundary peg
with level

easement

sewer & stormwater XX

HEIGHT DATUM: MSL
HEIGHT ORIGIN: TRIG A [A3U0]
/ RL 37.28
CONTOUR INTERVAL:
/ MAJOR:  2.0m
/ MINGR:  0.5m
DATE BY

I REVISION

MRD HOLDINGS LIMITED

SITE SURVEY

LOT 34 DP 500021
GOLF VIEW CLOSE

contour plan

22

g
2
K]
=

l 29.63
| AysonandPartnersiid
REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL SURVEYORS
| 89 Middle R
2973
DESIGNED JOB No. E
DRAWN 18.10.2016 =
PL AN CHECKED 1 4063 =
A1 1:100 ORIGINAL SIZE SHEET No. ISSUE
A3 1:200 A1 34 A
CAD




